

CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/ISC/PRE/SE/ 337/2023

March 31, 2023

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
25th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbal - 400 051

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s)/legal heir(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0016106	SAWALERAM VITHOBA PATE	500	8055 . 8059	21617508 - 21618007
	HAUSABAI SAWALERAM PATE		1007	THE SECOND S
E0049252	SATISH RAMAKANT PITALE	100	296835	57587707 - 57587806
	SHUBHADA SATISH PITALE			n w Hon
E0076462	SURAJ BHAN	200	642895 . 642896	116328441 - 116328640
E0076665	PARVEEN BANSAL	200	643347 . 643348	116373641 - 116373840
E0162806	UDHAM SINGH SEHGAL	100	999860	152023861 - 152023960
	MANMOHAN KAUR SEHGAL			NO 50
E0173208	OMPRAKASH GUPTA	100	1019174	153955261 - 153955360
E0218001	SHANKARAPPA ISHWARAPPA MUNAVALLI	200	1142895 1142896	309103011 - 309103210
E0218164	FAKHRUDDIN N KAGALWALA	200	1143153 . 1143154	309128811 - 309129010

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate(s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours truly, for Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited

Authorised Signatory

श्री.सावळेराम विठोबा पाटे रा.नारायणगाव, ता.जुन्नर, जि.पुणे वि.१८/०३/२०२३

प्रति, मा.मॅनेजर साो., चंबल फर्टिलायझर ॲण्ड केमिकल लि. कार्पोरेट १, पहिला मजला, ५ कमर्शिअल सेंटर, जसोला, नवी दिल्ली - ११० ०२५ यांसी.

महोदय,

में, इस निवेदन द्वारा सुचित करता हूँ की, मेरे नाम पर आपके कंपनी में कुल ५०० शेअर्स निकाले थे। जिसका Folio No./DP ID & Client ID No. E0016106 यह है। उस शेअर्स कें मुझे हर साल चेक स्वरूप में डिव्हीडंट मिलता है।

लेकीन आपके कंपनीमें जो मेरे नाम पर शेअर्स है उसके ओरीजनल पेपर्स मेरे पास थे ओ गलतीसे कहीं तो गुम हुए है। इसलिए मुझे आपके ऑफीस से दुबारा ओरीजनल पेपर्स मिलने के लिए यह निवेदन पत्र भेज रहा हूँ।

मेरी आपसे बिनंती है की, आपके कंपनी में Folio No./DP ID & Client ID No. E0016106 अंतर्गत मेरे नाम जो ५०० शेअर्स है उसके सभी ओरीजनल पेपर्स जल्द से जल्द मेरे निचे लिखित पते पर भेज दिजीए यह आपसे बिनंती।

श्री.सावळेराम विठोबा पाटे मु.पो.नारायणगाव, ता.जुन्नर, जि.पुणे ४१०५०४ मो.नं. ९७६६८५८१८८

आपका कृपाभिलाषी,

श्री.सावळेराम विठोबा पाटे

सहप्रत

१)आधार कार्ड/पॅनकार्ड झेरॉक्स प्रत

२)डिव्हीडंट पर्छी झेरॉक्स प्रत

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.
29 MAR 2023
New Delhi

Date: - 23 March 2023.

To,
Anand Agarwal,
Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Ltd,
Jasola, New Delhi,
Pin: - 110025.

Subject: - Issue copy of share certificate and Transfer of shares.

My husband Mr. Satish Ramakant Pitale, holds 100 shares (Folio No/DP ID & CLIENT ID NO - E0049252, WARRANT NO - 14965, C:15137) in Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Ltd, He passed away on 2nd Sept 2019, Me Shubhadha Satish Pitale, wife of late Mr. Satish Ramakant Pitale writing this application to transfer all the shares to my name and also provide the share certificate as we are unable to find the original share certificate, As per telephonic communication with Jasola office we are sending this application to you with a copy of death certificate of Mr. Satish Ramakant Pitale.

S.S. Pitale. Thanks & Regards,

Shubhadha S Pitale.

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. 2 9 MAR 2023 New Delhi

Date: 22th March 2023

Zuari Finsery Ltd

Corporate One, First Floor
5, Commercial Centre
Jasola, New Delhi, Delhi, 110025
Telephone No. 011 - 46581300/41697900

Email: rta@adventz.zuarimonev.com

Ref: CHAMBAL FERTILISERS & CHEMICALS LTD,

Folio No.: E0076462

Dear Madam/Sir,

I am shareholder of Chambal Fertilisers & Chemicals Ltd, holding 200 equity shares under folio No. **E0076462**. I have misplaced/lost the above referred share certificate(s) and for issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the above.

You are requested to issue new duplicate share certificate in lieu of afore mentioned share certificate(s).

Please feel free contact for any clarification or for document, if necessary.

Please do needful and oblige.

Thanking you

Suraj Bhan Saini

M. No. 9466389310

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi

2.9 MAR 2023

Unit-CFCL

The Reglitary clambal feetigens a clemicals H. Sub Demand at Daplicate Choix certificate Under falione CEE-0076665-5 Mc Persveen Bousel Dear Sir, Board halding 200 Evenes of for confuy as farven Band. Mon I would to get Deplicate stone certifiets who to 643347 48, As original certificates was last. copy of fir. Attached has with. Parven Kuma Banal interest of Parveen Banal Kindy do the needful and ablige with Dee organds. Jus fritaly 23/03/23-

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.
29 MAR 2023
New Delhi

Parween Knmu Baus of 65-Arry Mandi, PUNDRI - 136026 Dist. KAMARL Hangene

MOb. W 7015253945

CHAMBEL FERTILISERS & CHEMICALS LTD

DATE:01-02-2023

FROM: **UDHAMSING ATTARSING SEHGAL** Building No 4, Room No 151, G.T.B. Nagar Sion Koliwada Mumbai:400022 MOB: TO. ZUARI FINSERV LTD, Corporate one, 1st Floor. 5 Commercial Centre, JASOLA NEW DELHI: 110025

SUB: CHAMBEL FERTILISERS & CHEMICALS LTD SHARES MISSING,

We are the joint holder UDHAM SINGH SEHGAL & MANMOHAN KAUR SEHGAL, Shareholder of CHAMBEL FERTILISERS & CHEMICALS LTD, Folio No E0162806 100 shares are missing Please Provide the Procedure for obtaining my missing share.

Thanking You,

MANMOHAN KAUR SEHGAL X Manmohan kaur

ATTECH: PAN CARD, AADHAR CARD, SHARE CERTIFICATE XEROX,ISR1,2,3 CANCEL CHEQUE

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi 2 9 MAR 2023 Unit-CFCL

March 24/2 2023

From, Dr O P Gupta Saaket,A-12 Dhanawantari nagar Warud (Wardha) Maharashtra -442 102 Mobile-9422141433

To,
Shree S B Jash
Investor Service Centre
Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited
Corporate One, First Floor
5 Commercial Centre, Jasola
New Delhi – 110025
Phone Nos. 011-46581333, 41697900

Subject: request for issuing the duplicate share certificate

Dear Sir,

Thanks for the rapid reply of my e-mail. As suggested by you I am sending the request for issuing me a duplicate copy of the share certificate so that it can be dematerialized.

I am holding 100 shares Of "Chambal Fertilizers and Chemical Limited", in 'physical mode'.. The same could not be dematerialized because there was some problem (A small slip was pasted over the original certificate, carrying some number. was missing .I sent it for demat. but it was refused mentioning 'incomplete"! Meanwhile the original certificate is missing.. The details of the share certificate are given here under--

Total No. of shares---100 (one hundred)
Client ID NO. E0173208
Certificate no--1019175
Distinctive numbers-153955361-153955460
date of allotment--30-9-1993

I am attaching herewith a photocopy of the original certificate.

Thanks and regards

Yours sincerely

Or O P Gupta.

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

2 9 MAR 2023

New Delhi

From,

SHANKARAPPA ISHWARAPPA MUNAVALLI

Siddalinga Krupa

Deshpande Nagar

Hubli-580029

Mob: 9343403406

To,

The Secretory

Shares department

Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Ltd

Corporate One, First Floor, 5,

Commercial Centre

New Delhi 110025

Tel Ph: 011-46581300, 41697900

Sir,

Sub: ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARES CERTIFICATE

REF: Folio No-ED218001

With reference to above subject I have 200 shares of **Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Ltd**. I have lost my original shares certificate.

Folio No	No of Shares	
E0218001	200	

Please arrange to issue Duplicate certificate

As early as possible

Thanking you,

yours faithfully

Date: 08.03.2023

Enclosed: Dividend Warrant copy for you reference

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

2 9 MAR 2023

New Delhi

Date: - 9/03/2023

Mana Fakhruddin Kagalwala 5/2 Noor 3rd Floor 9th Ext Road, Juhu Scheme Mumbai Maharashtra- 400049.

TO. Zuari Investments Ltd. Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola New Delhi - 110025 Delhi.

UNIT: CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

SUB: - KYC UPDATION CUM DUPLICATE CUM TRASSMSION FOLIO NO: - E0218164

My Name Is Mana Fakhruddin Kagalwala and my Husband name is Fakhruddin Nooruddin Kagalwala. We hold some shares in above mentioned company folio no. Now my husband has died now I want to update kyc details in your record I am attaching all the documents related to kyc so kindly check it and update in your record. And send me the duplicate cum transmission procedure. So I can claim shares.

Kindly send me the procedure regarding this.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

M.F. Kagalersh Mana Fakhruddin Kagalwala.

Encl-ISR 1

ISR 2

SH 13

ISR 4

CML Copy

Death Certificate

Pan Card, Aadhar Card

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi

2 9 MAR 2023

INV Unit-CFCL